REBELS TROPHY 2024 - Team Results 2024-06-08

Team Results - Open
Team

Place Points

1 4607.8627
2 4419.7872
3 3448.4718

Name
Team Shields & Friends
100.00%

The Austrians
95.92%

Austria team Open
74.84%

Team Results - PCC Optics

Team

Place Points

1 4763.0430
2 4429.0251
3 4349.5806
4 4227.3873
5 3506.1642
6 3449.4567

Name

Zenéar PCC team
100.00%

CATUS PCC
92.99%

Czech-Slovak PCC team
91.32%

PCC TEAM SLOVENIA
88.75%

AJETO PCC team
73.61%

Harter Kern - Innviertel
72.42%

Competitor
Points
*1661.8438
*1486.1140
*1459.9049
1013.7583

*1674.9333
*1480.7305
*1264.1234

*1195.8415
*1142.9329
*1109.6974

835.1172

Competitor
Points
*1780.4228
*1491.6091
*1491.0111

*1773.0102
*1361.9021
*1294.1128

1155.5772

*1569.4193
*1404.8060
*1375.3553

1157.3466

*1453.4111
*1409.1076
*1364.8686

*1352.5746
*1109.8329
*1043.7567

977.4099

*1226.7389
*1159.7267
*1062.9911

933.6709

Name

Woijcieszek, Marcin
Pojda, Rafal
Wojcieszek, Bartosz
Rossetto, Denny

Angelov, Angel
Gerald, Reiter
Walter-Ketzer, Andreas

Aigner, Michael
Yvonne, Pavlik
Aigner, Edeltraut
Schragner, Erich

Name

Zen&ar, Pavol
Pavlik, Jan
Mysiak, Michal

Fedor, Marian
Penov, Anton
BocCa, Rastislav
Boca, Marianna

Palka, Jan
Cumova, Mirka
Kubus, Jan
Kubag, Vitézslav

Semic, Matija
Hajnsek, Kristjan
Bajc, Ernest

Jencik, Milan
Valent, Peter
Benda, Tomas
Dolnan, Zdeno

Maurer, Karl
Grineis, Markus
Estermann, Mario
Grineis, Claudia



7 3053.2119

8 2540.7011

Combat Club PCC
64.10%

The Rebels
53.34%

Team Results - Production

Team

Place Points

1 4746.2625
2 4443.2129
3 4062.1773
4 3285.4131
5 2449.3450

Name

Champions PRD
100.00%

LUCKY DELTA
93.61%

KMR Junior PRD
85.59%

DELTA MISS SQUAD
69.22%

Combat club PRD
51.61%

Team Results - Production Optics

Team
Place Points
1 5005.0376

2 4092.8843

3 3181.0831

Name
SHIELD
100.00%

TY KOKOS

81.78%

SCW team PDO
63.56%

*1188.8093
*942.7754
*921.6272

752.3501

*1001.6478
* 884.2085
* 654.8448

Competitor
Points
*1793.4018
*1625.6923
*1327.1684
1106.0287

*1550.9019
*1494.2264
*1398.0846

1261.3035

*1427.7429
*1319.4691
*1314.9653

*1133.0644
*1089.0042
*1063.3445

*967.6726
*744.6828
*736.9896

542.4827

Competitor
Points
*1711.8268
*1675.7304
*1617.4804
1334.6175

*1397.6367
*1351.5495
*1343.6981

*1312.2685
*949.1744
*919.6402

Peschel, Christian
Viehweider, Richard
Michael, Smole
Ender, Peter

Johann, Spornraft
Hoerl, Stephan
Tobias, Aigner

Name

Ramos, Miguel
Tomolya, Stépan
Jurasek, Ondrej
Najmonova, Hana

Szundi, Maté
Bednarik, Marian
Drienik, Vojtech
Michalec, Lubomir

Hladik, Ryan
Blaha, FrantiSek
Polak, Peter

Tesarek, Antonin
Tichy, Ivan
Smolik, Petr

Huber, Wolfgang
Schinnerl, Julian
Philipp, Clemens
Braun, Volker

Name

Keppel, Dylan
Zapletal, Miroslav
Sienkiewicz, Piotr
Cooper, Justin

Kraus, Jan
Klusdk, Ladislav
Resler, Jan

Rief, Martin
Willer, Helmuth
Jurgen, Fischinger



Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
,

7

Points

4326.8491

4306.3757

4287.6241

3835.4162

3221.3207

2109.1740

1148.4037

Name

Czech Standard Team
100.00%

DEBIL MISS ACADEMY

99.53%

Team Ares STD
99.09%

KKMS Standard team
88.64%

Falcon-Dominico
74.45%

HUBERTUS
48.75%

The Austrians
26.54%

Competitor
Points
*1835.4806
*1304.4602
*1186.9083

*1501.8929
*1424.1230
*1380.3598

767.5243

*1661.8419
*1396.2740
*1229.5082

*1460.9646
*1193.5443
*1180.9073

1118.8382

*1236.3886
*1016.2638
*968.6683
9449878

*779.5231
*708.1790
*621.4719

598.6299

*1148.4037

Name

Liehne, Zdenek
Kubik, Karel
Kubik M., Karel

Koronkiewicz, Michal
Wozniak, Rafal
Sobiech, Marcin
Kieliba, Inez

Mongel, Egon
Mdiller, Sergej
Zach, Marek

Kopunec, Peter
Stanko, Lubomir
Mikes, Filip
Kvasnica, Juraj

Fabry, Jan
Tomecek, Jan
Bombuskar, Michal
Kolodzej, Patrik

Séensny, Stefan
Majdak, Jan
Michalik, Lubomir
Ronay, Frantisek

Maierhofer, Christian
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